Open solution: The platform dispenser, open

mm Platform dispenser in stainless steel with one platform. Load capacity max. 300 kg. Safeguarded against tilting and tipping.
Dispensing height can be adjusted using springs. Safety pushing handle. 4 corner bumpers. Rustproof castors
in accordance with DIN 18867, Part 8. Wheel diameter 125 mm. 2 swivel castors, 2 swivel castors with brake.

Storage: All-in-one:
Three installed plate tubes Impact protection: Tray shelf and
(POK-Q1/1) Impact protection in plastic cutlery top (option)
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_ [Platform dispenser, open]

Type

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Platform dimensions mm
Basket/tray

dimensions mm

Stack height approx. mm
Stack height

Plate tubes approx. mm
Tube dimensions

Plate tube clearance mm
Weight approx. kg
Order no.

with crockery basket top,
41 mm high
(Total height 106 mm)

Accessories
Cutlery top with

cutlery containers

Tray holder on the side
for stacking trays

All-round bumper

PO-SV 2/1 with cutlery top

PO-SV1/1

730
690
911
412 x 555

max. 530 x 400
575

43
89020301

89060903

for models PO-SV1/1, PO-TA1/1
(details of dishwasher type required)

Antistatic tyres o 125 mm
Galvanised castors o 125 mm

PO-SVv2/1

1088

690

911

812 x 655

max. 530 x 800
575

53
89020302

12

Storage capacity (No.) baskets plastic (optional)
500 x 500 mm, 70 mm high -
500 x 500 mm, 70 mm high -

89060903

PO-GN2/1

880
690
911
662 x 555

max. 530 x 650
575

48
89020303

Storage capacity (No.) baskets in stainless steel/rilsan steel wire (optional)
530 x 400 mm, 85 mm high 6
530 x 400 mm, 120 mm high 4
530 x 800 mm, 85 mm high -
530 x 800 mm, 120 mm high -
530 x 650 mm, 75 mm high
530 x 650 mm, 115 mm high
530x 325 mm, 115 mm high CNS
500 x 500 mm, 75 mm high -
500 x 500 mm, 115 mm high -

89060903

POK-Q1/1

PO-Q1/1

730
690
911
537 x 555

max. 500 x 500
575

44
89020304

89060903

PO-TA1/1

700
500
911
535 x 412

max. 530 x 400
575

38
89020306

POK-Q1/1

with 3 plate tubes
958

690

911

537 x 555

max. 500 x 500
575

520
170 x 170

69
89020307
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Closed solution:

The platform dispenser closed, also refrigerated

e Platform dispenser closed, in stainless steel with one platform. Load capacity max. 300 kg. Safeguarded against

tilting and tipping. Dispensing height can be adjusted using springs. Safety pushing handle. 4 corner bumpers.
Rustproof castors in accordance with DIN 18867, Part 8. Wheel diameter 125 mm. 2 swivel castors,

2 swivel castors with brake.

Version K = Circulating air-cooled with installed stainless steel lid: Double-walled insulated carcass.

Lid 68 mm high, insulated with seal, can be folded up 90° and fixed into position. Switch elements are impact
protected. Spiral cable 2.5 m, ON/OFF switch, blind socket. Cooling range approx. +5 °C to +8 °C

(when lid is closed).

Refrigerant R 134a. Rated voltage 1N AC 230V 50 Hz.

Load-bearer: Everything close at hand:
Impact protection: Platform with Switch elements, spiral cable
Corner bumpers in plastic 300 kg load capacity and safety pushing handle
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Type

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Platform dimensions mm
Basket / tray
dimensions mm

PG-GN2/1

PG-GN2/1
880
690
911
535 x 660

max. 530 x 650

Stack height approx. mm 600

El. connected load kW -
Refrigeration output Watt

at VT -10 °C -
Weight approx. kg 68
Order no.

89020201

PG-SVv2/1
1040

690

911

535 x 810

max. 530 x 800
600

65
89020206

PG-Q1/1
730
690
911
535 x 505

max. 500 x 500
600

62
89020202

Storage capacity (No.) baskets in stainless steel/rilsan steel wire (optional)

530 x 400 mm, 85 mm high
530 x 400 mm, 120 mm high
530 x 800 mm, 85 mm high
530 x 800 mm, 120 mm high

530 x 650 mm, 75 mm high 8
530 x 650 mm, 115 mm high 5
500 x 500 mm, 75 mm high -
500 x 500 mm, 115 mm high -

500 x 500 mm, 70 mm high -

500 x 500 mm, 70 mm high

with crockery basket top,

41 mm high

(Total height 106 mm) -
Accessories

Insert tray with

slit holes 8907 1002
Stainless steel lid,

low 89070201
Stainless steel lid,

high 89070202

All-round bumper
Antistatic tyres o 125 mm

Galvanised castors o 125 mm

14
10
.
5

89071004

8907 1401

8907 1402

@ O ©

89071001

89070101

89070102

PK-Q1/1

PK-Q1/1
1164

814

945

535 x 505

max. 500 x 500
600
0,410

460
140
89020401

@ O ©

89071001

_ [ Platform dispenser, closed

Platform dispenser, cooled ]

PG-4S
790
690
911
566 x 566

600

57
89020203

89070301

89070302

PG-6S
1090

690

911

857 x 566

600

65
89020204

89070401

89070402
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Hot solution: The platform dispenser, circulating air-heated

and the meal tray dispenser, circulating air-heated

mm Platform dispenser, closed, in stainless steel with a square platform. Load capacity max. 300 kg. Safeguarded against tip-
ping and tilting. Dispensing height adjustable using springs. Safety pushing handle. 4 corner bumpers. Rustproof castors
in accordance with DIN 18867, Part 8. Wheel diameter 125 mm. 2 swivel castors, 2 swivel castors with brake.
Double-walled insulated carcass. Switch elements are impact protected, spiral cable 2.5 m, ON/OFF switch, blind socket.
Thermostat regulation from +30 °C to +110 °C. Circulating air heating. Rated voltage 1N AC 230V 50 Hz.

VDE approved/GS approved/splash-water protected. Dispenser is not suitable for plastic baskets!

Meal tray stacker version PU-M 2/1: Hinged lid in stainless steel, double-walled insulation, with safety handle,

can be folded up. Dispenser is only suitable for stainless steel baskets (without coating)!

Quality symbol: Everything close at hand:
Tip and tilt-proof Switch elements, spiral cable Impact protection:
platform and pushing handle Corner bumpers in plastic
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PU-GN 2/1 / PU-GN/SV 1/1

Type

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Platform dimensions mm
Basket/tray dimensions mm max.
Stack height approx. mm

El. connected load kKW

Weight approx. kg

Order no.

Storage capacity baskets (No.)

530 x 400 mm, 85 mm high
530 x 400 mm, 120 mm high
530 x 800 mm, 85 mm high
530 x 800 mm, 120 mm high
530 x 650 mm, 75 mm high
530 x 650 mm, 115 mm high
500 x 500 mm, 75 mm high
500 x 500 mm, 115 mm high

Accessories
Insert tray with slit perforations

Stainless steel lid high

All-round bumper
Antistatic tyres o 125 mm

Galvanised castors o 125 mm
not for PU-M 2/1

Important!

PU-GN 2/1
990

690

911

535 x 660

max. 530 x 650
600

2.240

85

89020103

in stainless steel/rilsan steel wire (optional)

o 0o |

89071002

890706 01

Plastic baskets are not suitable for heated crockery dispensers.

PU-SV 2/1
1142

690

911

535 x 810

max. 530 x 800
600

2.240

92

89020102

14

10

89071004

89070801

PU-Q 1/1

840

690

911

535 x 510

max. 500 x 500
600

2.240

72

89020104

89071001

89070501

PU-GN/SV 1/1
740

690

911

535 x 410

max. 530 x 400
600

2.240

71

89020101

89071003

89070701

[ Platform dispenser, meal tray
dispenser, circulating air-heated|]

PU-M 2/1

PU-M 2/1
1148

744

911

535 x 660

max. 530 x 650
600

2.250

109
89020107
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